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Gabriela Maria Chaves Cruz 4140138736 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.20 6.40
Gabriela Nascimento Vale Mota 4140006799 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.60
Gabriela Seabra Chaves 4140096875 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.40 6.30
Gabriela Tostes Lobato Silva 4140049533 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 7.60
Gabriela Tuma Achi Guimaraes 4140120124 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.70
Gabriel Chagas Catunda 4140113199 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.50
Gabriel Coelho Da Silva De Sena 4140015798 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.60 0.60 6.80
Gabriel De Oliveira Haun 4140141323 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 040 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.80 6.30
Gabriel Domingos Da Silva Neto 4140066174 040 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 7.10
Gabriel Dos Santos Franco 4140030147 030 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.30
(Gabriele De Nazaré Pinheiro Pantoja 4140054484 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.40
Gabriel Felipe Rocha Da Fonseca 4140046792 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.60
Gabriel Gaia Rezende 4140014945 0.10 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 0.40 8.10
Gabriel Galvdo Soares 4140056376 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.70
Gabriel Guilherme Pontes Dos Santos 4140005622 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.60
Gabriel Henrique Galindo Da Silva 4140118799 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 2.00 1.00 0.30 040 6.20
Gabriel Hermes Silva De Faria 4140070408 030 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.20 140 0.50 0.60 6.90
Gabriel Horta Magnelli Rocha 4140048200 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.90
Gabriella Da Silva Machado 4140061024 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.10
Gabriel Leal Rezende 4140022894 040 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.80
Gabrielli Martins Galvéo Dos Santos 4140005476 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 040 7.80
Gabriel Macedo Barbosa Santos 4140016328 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.20 030 0.80 6.90
Gabriel Magalhes Monteiro 4140072431 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.50 1.00 7.50
Gabriel Mariano Campos Martins 4140021467 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 140 1.80 030 0.60 6.60
Gabriel Miranda De Aguiar 4140008185 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.40 0.50 040 6.90
Gabriel Munis Da Silva 4140078103 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.00
Gabriel Nascimento Da Siva 4140050812 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.60 7.00
Gabriel Pereira Lage Santos 4140131510 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.10
Gabriel Peres Rodrigues 4140076107 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.10 1.00 6.00
Gabriel Porto Castro 4140103629 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.10 0.80 6.10
Gabriel Ramos De Souza Batalha 4140008333 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.40
Gabriel Ribeiro De Aratjo 4140103298 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.60 7.30
Gabriel Santos Lima 4140121756 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.60
Geanini Eriko De Sousa Araujo 4140145641 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.00
Gean Pantoja Medeiros Da Silva 4140019547 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.20 0.60 7.50
Geice Kelle Fernandes Ramalho 4140123659 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 7.10
Geneilson Lopes Da Silva 4140147698 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.20 0.40 6.70
Genivaldo Da Silva Barrada 4140076006 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.60
Genivaldo De Lima Soares 4140011320 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.50 1.00 6.70
Genus Lopes Da Silva 4140143064 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.80 040 0.80 740
George Alves Roubaud 4140099591 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.10 1.00 740
George Nogueira Rodrigues 4140046220 030 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.60
Gedrgia Biatriz Dos Santos De Oliveira 4140099959 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.50
Geova Moreira Verbeno 4140001607 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.10
Geovany Leonardo Dos Santos Barbosa 4140108074 030 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 140 040 0.20 6.50
Geraldo Dos Santos Carvalho Junior 4140018075 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.20 040 0.20 6.50
Geraldo Gongalves De Melo 4140023609 030 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 140 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.50
Gerlane Da Silva Hanke 4140005656 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.60 9.00
Gessica Allana Cruz Araujo 4140138987 0.20 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 1.00 140 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.00
Géssica Renaissa Ferreira Caldas 4140049813 0.50 040 0.20 0.20 040 0.60 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.40
Ghabriel Morais Portal 4140137864 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 040 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.50 1.00 6.90
Ghaleb Bessa Tarraf 4140059275 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.20 0.80 7.20
Giamberson Guimaraes Damasceno 4140018201 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 140 0.40 0.40 7.10
Gibson Feitosa Da Silva Maciel 4140063790 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.40 6.00
Gilberto Pedreira Maia 4140000972 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.00
Gilberto Ribeiro Maia Filho 4140119581 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 140 1.80 0.40 1.00 8.20
Gilbson Medeiros De Oliveira 4140010479 0.30 040 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 140 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.40
Gileade Moraes Rodrigues 4140116852 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.60 7.20

Gil Freire Rodrigues 4140003303 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 1.00 6.60
Giliarde Felisberto Da Costa 4140015718 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.60 0.60 7.20
Gilmara Miranda De Araujo 4140003790 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.80
Gilmar Mendes Novaes 4140127354 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.10
Gilmar Pureza Dos Santos 4140030058 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.60 140 0.50 0.40 6.10
Gilmar Vieira De Jesus 4140013575 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.40 8.10
Gilson Da Silva Ferreira 4140078648 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.80
Gilvania Machado Da Silva 4140079557 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 120 0.10 0.60 6.00
Giovani Oliveira Muniz 4140112529 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 7.10
Giovanna Villar Puty Pantoja 4140136839 040 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.20 040 6.60
Giovanni Alvaro Teixeira Da Mata 4140029075 040 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.40 8.20




